



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-	84	856554A 1	REMOTE CONTROL HARNESS K	1		
1	19	855937	PLUG, Choke	1		
2	25	828114	GROMMET	1		
3		827403	PLUG	1		
4	19	855741	PLUG-WARNING LIGHT	1		
5	54	816311	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	8		
6	25	91782M	GROMMET	1		
7	89	853598	SOLENOID COIL	1		
8		853601	HOOK WIRE	1		
9	25	82258M	O-RING	1		
10		853599	BRACKET	1		
11		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, BAG AS	1	Low Oil Pressure	
NS	84	824372A 1	CABLE	1		
NS		17334A 4	PLATE ASSEMBLY, Lamp Moc	1		
NS		76424	BRACKET, Switch Mounting	1		
NS	10	16324	SCREW, (#8 x .625)	1		
NS		45915	TERMINAL BLOCK	1		
NS	10	817626	SCREW, (#10-16 x .380)	1		
NS	84	11149A 3	CABLE ASSEMBLY	1		
NS	16	55422	STUD, (#10-32 x 2.00)	2		
NS	12	24676	WASHER, (.200 x .440 x .032)	2		
NS	11	68219	NUT, (#10-32)	2		
NS	85	62359 4	INSULATOR, (2.00 Inch)	1		
NS	11	27164	NUT AND LOCKWASHER, (#1	1		
NS	10	24231	SCREW, (#10-32 x .250)	1		
12	10	855739	SCREW, (M5 x 8)	2		
13	10	40011126	SCREW, (M6 x 13)	2		
14	84	11149A43	CABLE, Brown/White	1		
15		92753	RETAINER	1		
16	84	852495A 2	ENGINE WIRING HARNESS	1		